


The RANS CD manual is designed to be printable on 3-hole punched 
paper on your home printer. If you have the pre-printed manual, 
follow the directions for rotation below. 
 
If you desire to NOT print the pages, you may use the features 
available with ADOBE Reader to rotate the pages on your computer 
screen.    
 
After the manual pages are printed, rotate the Parts Drawing page 
180° to face the Parts List page. See the diagram below.  
 
   

      Parts Drawing page        Parts List page 
 

 



































































































































PAGE 006G-2S-14 AIRAILE - 582 COOLING SYSTEM

# DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QUANTITY

1 1/4" Bolt 4AN4-7A.
2 1/4" Thin Washer 4AN960-416L.
3 Radiator, Cowling Side 2EGCS-RCS.
4 Radiator, Cowling Top 1EGCS-RCT.
5 Safety Wire 1SAFETY WIRE.
6 5/16" Overflow Hose 1 ftEGCS-OFH.
7 1" Radiator Hose 4 ftRADIATOR HOSE.
8 Filler "T" Mount 1EGCS-FNMSTRAP.
9 3/16" Bolt 2AN3-14A.

10 Hose Clamp, 1 1/2" 85-5216.
11 3/16" Shear Nut 6AN364-1032A.
12 1/8" Aluminum Pop Rivet - Cherry Q 30AAPQ-41.
13 Mount Block 1EGCS-FNMPVC.
14 Reducer Coupler 2EGCS-RC.
15 Radiator Forward Mount 1EGCS-RFM.
16 Hose Clamp, 1 3/4" 45-5220.
17 1 1/4" Radiator Hose 4EGCS-RHOSE.
18 Coolant Recovery Bottle 1EGCS-CRB.
19 Coolant Recovery Clamp 2FS-HS.
20 3/16" Bolt 3AN3-4A.
21 1/4" Plastic Washer 20PW-4.
22 Radiator 1EGCS-RAD.
23 Radiator AFT Mount 1EGCS-RAM.
24 Center Cover Plastic Fitting 1CC-PF.
25 90 Copper Fitting 1EGCS-90CF1.
26 Radiator Mount Angle 2EGCS-RMA.
27 Radiator Air Dam 1EGCS-DAM.
28 Hose Spring 3EGCS-HS.
29 3/16" Thick Washer 8AN960-10.
30 1/8" Stainless Steel Pop Rivet - Cherry Q 8CCPQ-42.
31 16 lb. Pressure Cap *** 1EGCS-CAP16.
32 Filler Cap Tee with Nipple 1EGCS-FCT-N.
33 1/8" Stainless Steel Pop Rivet - Cherry Q 1CCPQ-46.
34 3/16" Bolt 1AN3-25A.
35 Loctite Blue 0LOC-TITE.
36 1/8" Black Fuel Coolant Pressure Line 2 ftKSFS0001.
37 Cylinder Head Vent * 0EG-CYLINDER-HEAD.
38 Coolant Temperature Probe **** 0KSPW0016-1.
39 Foam Seal, 3/8 x 1/2" 58 in3/8-FS.
40 Water Temperature Gauge, Electrical 1KSPW0016.
41 Aluminum Bushing, 3/8" x .058 x 1 5/8" ** 0KAAC0018-4.
42 3/16" Thin Washer 2AN960-10L.
43 Water Outlet Socket 1922-025.

*Supplied with Engine.
**Builder must fabricate from raw stock.
***Referenced. 7/4/2003










































































































































	Parts page turning.pdf
	Page turn 1.pdf
	Page turn 2.pdf
	Page turn 3.pdf




